
LEAGUE GAME DAY DATE TIME FIELD
MB 1 Monday 5-Jun 6:00 1
MB 2 Tuesday 6-Jun 6:00 1
MB 3 Tuesday 6-Jun 6:00 4
MB 4 Wednesday 7-Jun 6:00 1
MB 5 Wednesday 7-Jun 6:00 4

YANKEES MB 6 Thursday 8-Jun 6:00 1
MB 7 Friday 9-Jun 6:00 1

Game 2 MB 8 Friday 9-Jun 6:00 4
MB 9 Saturday 10-Jun 11:15 1

ATHLETICS MB 10 Saturday 10-Jun 11:15 4
MB 11 Saturday 10-Jun 1:45 1

Game 9 MB 12 Saturday 10-Jun 1:45 4
GIANTS MB 13 Monday 12-Jun 6:00 1

MB 14 Monday 12-Jun 6:00 4
Game 3 MB 15 Tuesday 13-Jun 6:00 1

MB 16 Wednesday 14-Jun 6:00 1
CARDINALS MB 17 Thursday 15-Jun 6:00 1

Game 13

CUBS

Game 4

WINNER

INDIANS Game 16

BRAVES
Game 10

Game 1 Game 17 WINNER

REDS Game 5 Winner of 17

ROCKIES

Loser of 16, if 1st loss

Loser 1 Loser 9 Loser 13

Game 6 Game 11

Game 8 Game 15 Winner goes to 16

Loser 2

Game 14

Loser 5

Loser 10

Game 12

Loser 3

Loser 4

GAME SCHEDULEOYO 2023 SPRING SEASON
MINOR

POSTSEASON TOURNAMENT

WINNER'S BRACKET

Game 7

LOSER'S BRACKET

This schedule is subject to change due to rainouts and 
cancellations due to poor field conditions. Please check with 
your coach regularly to ensure the schedule times listed are 

accurate.


